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TMS STAFF DIRECTORY 2021-2022 

860.496.4050/Fax 860.496.1089 

Name Position Voicemail Email Address 

Autunno, Chris Head Custodian 1138 cautunno@torrington.org  

Autunno, Maureen Speech & Language 1159 mautunno@torrington.org  

Baranowitz, Jill Life Skills Teacher 3313 jbaranowitz@torrington.org 

Barnett, Patricia Gr. 8 Language Arts Sapphire 3103 pbarnett@torrington.org  

Beckett, Jason Gr. 8 Science Ruby 3104 jbeckett@torrington.org 

Belcher, Traci Secretary Sapphire 1165 tbelcher@torrington.org 

Bodwell, Mollie Gr. 7 Science Emerald 3177 mbodwell@torrington.org 

Bradshaw, Teri Gr. 7 Math Emerald 3106 tbradshaw@torrington.org 

Brody, Bridget STEM Coach  1156 bbrody@torrington.org 

Browning, Kelley Gr. 6 Language Arts Ruby 3128 kbrowning@torrington.org 

Buyak, Jackie Gr. 6 Social Studies Emerald 3109 jbuyak@torrington.org 

Calabrese, Angelo Gr. 8 Language Arts Emerald 3110 ascalabrese@torrington.org 

Canciani, Susan Literacy Intervention 3111 scanciani@torrington.org 

Cannata, Kathryn Guidance Counselor Sapphire 1119 kcannata@torrington.org  

Carr, Dora Thrive Teacher 3112 dcarr@torrington.org 

Cassady, Carrie Gr. 6 Science Sapphire 3161 ccassady@torrington.org 

Centrella, Kara Nurse 1166 kcentrella@torrington.org 

Ciccarelli, Jill Gr. 6 Language Arts Sapphire 3588 jciccarelli@torrington.org 

Ciccio, Chelsea Gr. 6 Special Education 3124 cciccio@torrington.org 

Colwell, Suzanne Cafeteria Manager 1137 scolwell@torrington.org 

Coppola, Lara Gr. 7 Language Arts Ruby 3116 lcoppola@torrington.org 

Craig, Gavin Student Services Supervisor 1155 gcraig@torrington.org 

Crosby, Alana Gr. 7 Social Studies Ruby 3137 acrosby@torrington.org 

D’Iorio, Tara Life Skills Teacher 3122 tdiorio@torrington.org 

Daley, Ashley Gr. 7 Language Arts Sapphire 3115 adaley@torrington.org 

Davies, Mellisa Gr. 8 Math Ruby 3302 mdavies@torrington.org  

Davis, Kate Social Worker Sapphire 1313 kdavis@torrington.org 

Dawson, Patricia Gr. 7 Science Ruby 3119 pdawson@torrington.org 

Diaferio, Susan Gr. 8 Special Education 3275 sdiaferio@torrington.org 

Douglas, DavidJohn STEM Teacher 3146 ddouglas@torrington.org  

Doyle, Christel Social Worker Emerald 1214 cdoyle@torrington.org 

Dutter, Kerry Intensive LRC Teacher 3309 kdutter@torrington.org  

Ewart, Susan B. Gr. 6 Science Ruby 3125 sewart@torrington.org 

Fitzgerald, James Gr. 8 Math Emerald 3127 jfitzgerald@torrington.org 

Fletcher, Stephanie Gr. 7 Special Education 3170 sfletcher@torrington.org  

Frederick, Sarah Art Teacher 3157 sfrederick@torrington.org 

Fritch, Michael Gr. 8 Social Studies Sapphire 3129 mcfritch@torrington.org 

Furtak, Sara Social Worker 1169 sfurtak@torrington.org 

Garcia, Molly Physical Education Teacher 3117 mgarcia@torrington.org 

Gelormino, Veronica Gr. 7 Social Studies Emerald 3131 vgelormino@torrington.org 

Gonzalez, Luis Translator 1147 lgonzalez@torrington.org  

Graziani, Mary Secretary 1199 mgraziani@torrington.org 

Greenwood, Melissa Gr. 7 Math Sapphire 3168 mgreenwood@torrington.org  

Gurtowsky, Amber Secretary Ruby 1164 agurtowsky@torrington.org 

Hall, Sara World Language- Spanish 3114 shall@torrington.org 

Hodgkins, Dan Music- Band 3134 dhodgkins@torrington.org  

Hood, Julie Library Media Specialist 3151 jhood@torrington.org 

Johnson, Chad Gr. 7 Special Education 3183 cjohnson@torrington.org  

Kaminski, Eva Gr. 7 Social Studies Sapphire 3139 ekaminski@torrington.org 

Koloda, Paulina Gr. 6 Special Education 3169 pkoloda@torrington.org  

Lacher, Jared Social Studies Teacher 3126 jlacher@torrington.org  

mailto:cautunno@torrington.org
mailto:mautunno@torrington.org
mailto:jbaranowitz@torrington.org
mailto:pbarnett@torrington.org
mailto:jbeckett@torrington.org
mailto:tbelcher@torrington.org
mailto:tbradshaw@torrington.org
mailto:bbrody@torrington.org
mailto:kbrowning@torrington.org
mailto:jbuyak@torrington.org
mailto:ascalabrese@torrington.org
mailto:scanciani@torrington.org
mailto:kcannata@torrington.org
mailto:dcarr@torrington.org
mailto:ccassady@torrington.org
mailto:kcentrella@torrington.org
mailto:jciccarelli@torrington.org
mailto:scolwell@torrington.org
mailto:lcoppola@torrington.org
mailto:gcraig@torrington.org
mailto:acrosby@torrington.org
mailto:tdiorio@torrington.org
mailto:adaley@torrington.org
mailto:mdavies@torrington.org
mailto:kdavis@torrington.org
mailto:pdawson@torrington.org
mailto:sdiaferio@torrington.org
mailto:ddouglas@torrington.org
mailto:cdoyle@torrington.org
mailto:kdutter@torrington.org
mailto:sewart@torrington.org
mailto:jfitzgerald@torrington.org
mailto:sfletcher@torrington.org
mailto:sfrederick@torrington.org
mailto:mcfritch@torrington.org
mailto:vgelormino@torrington.org
mailto:lgonzalez@torrington.org
mailto:mgraziani@torrington.org
mailto:mgreenwood@torrington.org
mailto:agurtowsky@torrington.org
mailto:dhodgkins@torrington.org
mailto:jhood@torrington.org
mailto:cjohnson@torrington.org
mailto:ekaminski@torrington.org
mailto:pkoloda@torrington.org
mailto:jlacher@torrington.org


 

Revised 11/01//21 

Lafreniere, Jason Gr. 8 Special Education 3141 jlafreniere@torrington.org 

Lariccia, Lindsay Gr. 8 Math Sapphire 3142 llariccia@torrington.org 

Lavorgna, John WINN Math 3310 jlavorgna@torrington.org  

Majewski, Deb Nurse 1143 dmajewski@torrington.org 

Mangelinkx, Mark Gr. 8 Social Studies Emerald 3145 mmangelinkx@torrington.org 

Martinelli, Rachael Art Teacher 3135 rmartinelli@torrington.org  

Mascolo, Jamie Social Worker- Ruby 1112 jmascolo@torrington.org  

McManus, Erin STEM Teacher 3150 emcmanus@torrington.org 

Milanese, Trina Gr. 6 Social Studies Ruby 3148 tmilanese@torrington.org 

Minnerly, Tara WINN Language Arts 3149 tminnerly@torrington.org 

Molcyk, Rachel Math Intervention 3311 rmolcyk@torrington.org 

Moore, Megan Physical Education Teacher 3203 mmoore@torrington.org 

Moreno, Juan Sebastian ESL Teacher 3107 jmoreno@torrington.org  

Musselman, Maryann Physical Education Teacher 3152 mmusselman@torrington.org 

Orr, Kate WINN Language Arts 3154 korr@torrington.org 

Owens-Hicks, Lisa Bilingual/ESL Teacher 3156 lowens@torrington.org 

Patterson, Kari Psychologist 1160 kpatterson@torrington.org 

Pecha, Cheryl Voices Teacher 3147 cpecha@torrington.org 

Pepper, James Physical Education Teacher 3158 jpepper@torrington.org 

Petrescu, Gabriela Gr. 7 Math Ruby 3143 gpetrescu@torrington.org  

Petricone, Deirdre Gr. 6 Math Sapphire 3159 dpetricone@torrington.org 

Pizzuto, William Math Intervention 3140 wpizzuto@torrington.org  

Pollock, Stacey Literacy Intervention 3113 spollock@torrington.org 

Pratt, Erika Gr. 6 Math Ruby 3163 epratt@torrington.org 

Preato, Victor Art Teacher 3105 vpreato@torrington.org 

Priemer, Nancy Guidance Counselor Emerald 1312 npriemer@torrington.org 

Putnam, Marina ESL Teacher 3165 mputnam@torrington.org 

Ramsey, Kristi Guidance Counselor Ruby 1215 kramsey@torrington.org 

Robair, Sandra Gr. 7 Science Sapphire 3187 srobair@torrington.org  

Rosa, Liza Gr. 6 Social Studies Sapphire 3175 lrosa@torrington.org  

Roxas, Jamie World Language- Italian 3312 jroxas@torrington.org  

Scott, Brian Principal 1158 bscott@torrington.org  

Scursso, Steven Math Intervention 3132 sscursso@torrington.org  

Seiser, Jeff Gr. 8 Social Studies Ruby 3118 jseiser@torrington.org 

Shannon, Jeffrey Assistant Principal Ruby 1100 jshannon@torrington.org  

Skinner, Andrew Music- Chorus 3123 askinner@torrington.org 

Sousa, Kelly Assistant Principal Emerald 1162 ksousa@torrington.org 

Spalinger, Suzanne Gr. 7 Language Arts Emerald 3173 sspalinger@torrington.org 

Staropoli, Marielle Gr. 8 Language Arts Ruby 3174 mstaropoli@torrington.org 

Sterling, Hilary Assistant Principal Sapphire 1157 hsterling@torrington.org 

Sterpka, Abigail WINN Language Arts 3167 asterpka@torrington.org  

Stotler, Natasha Literacy Intervention 3130 nstotler@torrington.org  

Sullivan, Teresa Digital Video Production 3247 tsullivan@torrington.org 

Sundell, Susan Gr. 6 Science Emerald 3276 ssundell@torrington.org 

Sweet, Helena   Humanities Coach 1173 hsweet@torrington.org  

Theriault, Sandra Digital Art Teacher 3640 stheriault@torrington.org 

Twomey, Kristin Gr. 6 Language Arts Emerald 3552 ktwomey@torrington.org  

Vaccarelli, William Thrive Teacher 3179 wvaccarelli@torrington.org 

Videtto, Tyler Gr. 8 Science Sapphire 3278 tvidetto@torrington.org 

Vold, Julie Secretary Emerald 1152 jvold@torrington.org  

Ward de Leon, Christina Music- Orchestra 3136 cwarddeleon@torrington.org 

Whaley, Gina Gr. 8 Science Emerald 3184 gwhaley@torrington.org  

Wronski, Jonathan Gr. 6 Math Emerald 3556 jwronski@torrington.org 
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